
BLOCK 3 LOT 6
OYSTER BAY #1 PB 5/262

DONIAT CLAUDIA
96331 OYSTER BAY DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5480-0003-0060

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.00

05/08/2025 MLU

01/14/2020 TWA 0.00 142,500 0 0 142,500

STANDARD
4

472,402
8,623

142,500
623,525
238,944
384,581

HX HB 50,722
333,859
623,525

0

599,835

2368/1553 6/15/2020 WD Q I 02 419,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POWELL LINDA R

DONIAT CLAUDIA

1356/0148 10/05/2005 WD Q I 410,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODS WILLIAM T & DOR

POWELL LINDA R
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R2105592 ROOF 22,560 05/03/2021

984884 NEW CONSTR 150,000 04/01/1998

2021HX Base Yr

96331 OYSTER BAY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,751 120.7584 190.80 524,891 1998 2004 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2270

BAS 2,270 100 1998 2,270 389,804

FGR 568 55 1998 312 53,577

FOP 176 30 1998 53 9,101

FSP 264 40 1998 106 18,203

PTO 192 5 1998 10 1,717

3,470 2,751 472,402

BAS=[YR=1998] W14 N8 W12 FSP=[YR=1998] N6 W2 PTO=[YR=1998]
N12 W16 S12 E16$ W20 S12 E22 N6$ S6 W36 S39 E13 FOP=[YR=1998]
S2 E30 FGR=[YR=1998] S19 E7 S2 E9 N2 E6 N25 W22 S6$ N6 W29 S4
W1$ E1 N4 E48 N33$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 241.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 1,144

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,522.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 7,222

3 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 11 4 44.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1998 1998 3 73 257

8,623

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 142,500.00 142,500.00 142,500


